

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

147 Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 500123

Subject : Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half ended on 30th June, 2025

Reference: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to the subject referred regulations, we enclose herewith the newspaper clippings of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th June, 2025 published in the Free press Journal, Navashakti- Mumbai edition and Loksatta- Pune edition on 07th August, 2025.

You are requested to kindly take the above on your records.

For ELANTAS Beck India Limited

Ashutosh Kulkarni
Head Legal & Company Secretary
M. No.: A18549



Encl: As above

Date

07.08.2025

Page

1/1

Your contact

Ashutosh Kulkarni

Tel (direct)

+91 20 67190600

Fax (direct)

+91 20 67190793

E-mail

cs.Elantas.Beck.India@altana.com

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

147 Mumbai-Pune Road

Pimpri

Pune 411018, India

Tel +91 20 67190600

Fax +91 20 67190792

www.elantas.com

Registered

Registered Office:

147 Mumbai-Pune Road,

Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

CIN: L24222PN1956PLC134746

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

Registered Office : 147, Mumbai Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018.

CIN : L24222PN1956PLC134746
http://www.elantas.com/beck-india

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2025

(INR in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Jun-25	31-Mar-25	30-Jun-24	30-Jun-25	31-Dec-24
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations	22,838.92	21,478.33	20,841.64	44,317.25	80,328.39
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	5,284.32	4,429.40	5,239.89	9,713.72	18,345.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,284.32	4,429.40	5,239.89	9,713.72	18,345.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,928.75	3,286.90	4,184.79	7,215.65	13,956.44
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	3,907.05	3,282.41	4,180.30	7,189.46	13,908.91
6.	Equity Share Capital	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77
7.	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinuing operations) Basic and Diluted (In INR)	49.56	41.46	52.79	91.02	176.05
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	85,919.17

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2025 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 05, 2025. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [http://\(www.elantas.com/beck-india\)](http://(www.elantas.com/beck-india)).



For **ELANTAS Beck India Limited**
Sd/-
Anurag Roy
Managing Director
(DIN: 07444595)

Place :Pune
Date : August 05, 2025



GTL Limited

Registered Office: 6th Floor, Building A, Plot No. EL-207, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. | Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 | Fax: +91 22 2768 9990
Email: gtlshares@gtllimited.com | Website: www.gtllimited.com | CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

(₹ lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-Jun-25	30-Jun-24	31-Mar-25
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	5,848.61	6,382.81	26,022.40
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	761.04	1,911.45	2,541.56
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,890.12	1,911.45	2,696.82
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,560.12	1,289.45	(838.18)
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,578.87	1,314.47	(796.21)
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	(6,18,661.65)
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	0.99	0.82	(0.54)
*Basic & Diluted, not annualized			

Notes:

- The above financial results and the notes thereto have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 6, 2025.
- The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind –AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note no 6 to the statement, the Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the quarter. Had such interest been recognized, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 would have been more by ₹ 9,317.23 lakhs.
Consequently the reported loss after Other Comprehensive Income of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 would have been a loss of ₹ 7,738.36 lakhs and Earnings per share (EPS) would have been negative ₹ 4.93.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtllimited.com.



For GTL Limited

Sunil S. Valavalkar
Whole-time Director
(DIN: 01799698)

Date: August 6, 2025
Place: Navi Mumbai



VIP CLOTHING LIMITED

Registered Office: C-6, Road No. 22, M.I.D.C., Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093.

Website: www.vipclothing.in Email ID: investor.relations@vip.in;
Tel: 022 - 40209000/1/2/3/4/5; CIN: L18101MH1991PLC059804

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Year Ended			Year Ended
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
		30.06.2025	31.03.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,544.87	6,490.77	5,011.95	23,688.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	222.16	241.86	23.48	541.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	222.16	241.86	23.48	541.70
4	Equity Share Capital	1,802.59	1,802.59	1,651.93	1,802.59
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	16,649.37
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) a) Basic : b) Diluted:	0.25 0.25	0.28 0.27	0.03 0.03	0.62 0.61
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) a) Basic : b) Diluted:	0.25 0.25	0.28 0.27	0.03 0.03	0.62 0.61

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Website of the Company at www.vipclothing.in.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 06, 2025.

Scan QR for the Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results



For VIP Clothing Limited

Sd/-

Mr. Sunil Pathare

Chairman and Managing Director

Date : August 6, 2025

Place : Mumbai

House of Brands



Frenchie



LEADER



RIVOLTA

Edel Finance Company Limited

Corporate Identity Number: U65920MH1989PLC053909

Registered Office: Edelweiss House, Off. C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098

Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3610 Website : <https://edelfinance.edelweissfn.com>

Standalone Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2025

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	June 30, 2025	June 30, 2024	31, 2025
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	250.03	121.02	686.70
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.81	(32.67)	4.48
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.81	(32.67)	4.48
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	73.22	(9.50)	(3.24)
5 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (loss) (after tax)]	73.22	(9.50)	(3.23)
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 100/- Per Share)	956.68	956.68	956.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	751.19	671.71	677.96
8 Securities premium account	448.53	448.53	448.53
9 Net worth ¹	2,672.87	2,593.39	2,599.64
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	5,899.43	4,949.28	5,142.92
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio ²	2.21	1.91	1.98
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 100/- each)			
- Basic (not annualised for the quarter)	5.81	(0.75)	(0.26)
- Diluted (not annualised for the quarter)	5.81	(0.75)	(0.26)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	8.43	8.43	8.43
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	NA	NA	NA
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	NA	NA	NA

¹Net worth = Equity share capital + Instruments entirely equity in nature + Other equity

²Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt (Debt securities + Borrowings (other than debt securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Net worth

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended standalone financial results filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended standalone financial results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (<https://edelfinance.edelweissfn.com/>).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE) and on the Company's Website and can be accessed on the URL (<https://edelfinance.edelweissfn.com/>).
- The above standalone financial results of the Company for quarter ended are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 06, 2025. These standalone financial results have been subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Ananya Suneja
Executive Director
DIN: 07297081

Mumbai, August 06, 2025

TRENT LIMITED
A TATA Enterprise

Corporate Identity No.: L24240MH1952PLC008951

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001

Tel : (91-22) 6700 9000 E-mail: investor.relations@trent-tata.com | Website: www.trentlimited.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025

Rs. in Crore

SR. NO.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		For Quarter Ended		For Year Ended		For Quarter Ended		For Year Ended	
		30 th June, 2025	31 st March, 2025	30 th June, 2024	31 st March, 2025	30 th June, 2025	31 st March, 2025	30 th June, 2024	31 st March, 2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	4,822.10	4,203.14	4,037.20	16,997.48	4,924.07	4,291.28	4,149.75	17,353.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter / year (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	555.19	453.25	449.57	2,076.62	564.69	415.75	501.39	2,029.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter / year (before tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	555.19	453.25	449.57	2,076.62	564.69	415.75	501.39	2,029.74
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter / year (after tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	422.59	349.92	342.15	1,584.84	424.70	311.60	391.21	1,534.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax for the quarter / year (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	424.11	347.85	342.81	1,580.97	426.81	303.99	392.08	1,525.31
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.1 per Equity Share)	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55
7	Other equity	6,302.96	5,878.85	4,640.68	5,878.85	5,857.99	5,426.19	4,311.87	5,426.19
8	Securities Premium Account	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30
9	Network	6,338.51	5,914.40	4,676.23	5,914.40	5,893.54	5,461.74	4,347.42	5,461.74
10	Paid up Debt Capital/outstanding Debt	2,155.82	2,248.24	1,754.79	2,248.24	2,183.79	2,279.49	1,780.56	2,279.49
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares								
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.34		0.38	0.38	0.36		0.41	0.41
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised):								
(a) Basic		11.89	9.84	9.62	44.58	12.09	8.95	11.04	43.51
(b) Diluted		11.89	9.84	9.62	44.58	12.09	8.95	11.04	43.51
14	Capital Redemption Reserves	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.76		3.41	3.35	2.76		3.69	3.21
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	15.28		15.65	16.46	15.34		17.17	15.93
18	Current ratio	2.57		2.46	2.59	2.66		2.52	2.69
19	Long term debt to working capital	0.69		0.70	0.75	0.63		0.66	0.71
20	Bad debt to Account receivable ratio	-		-	-	-		-	-
21	Current Liability ratio	37.56%		41.15%	35.80%	38.21%		41.39%	35.63%
22	Total debt to Total Assets	21.34%		22.51%	23.18%	22.12%		23.54%	24.20%
23	Debtors turnover ratio	402.38		199.59	237.53	349.62		195.65	233.24
24	Inventory turnover ratio	5.37		5.58	5.16	5.51		5.79	5.34
25	Operating Margin	11.38%		10.60%	11.10%	11.16%		10.24%	10.67%
26	Net Profit Margin	8.96%		8.70%	9.65%	8.82%		9.68%	9.09%

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.trentlimited.com.
- The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and recommended to the Board, which was thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 06th August 2025.
- The results of the quarter ended 31st March 2025 are balancing figures between audited results in respect of full financial year and published year to date results up to third quarter of relevant financial year and have been subjected to limited review by the auditors.
- The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the current quarter and have issued an unmodified opinion.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

N.N. Tata

Chairman

DIN : 00024713

Mumbai
6th August, 2025



काॅर्पोरेट कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेड, आयसीआयसीआय एचएफसी टॉवर, अंधेरी कुला रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०००१५, भारत

शाखा कार्यालय: २२ मजला, कार्यालय क्र. २०३, सार्ग मिडल, पट्टयाला हाऊसचा समोर, नगर, मन्माड रोड, सावेडी, अहमदनगर- ४११००३, शाखा कार्यालय: २२ मजला, सुनित क्र. २०८, २०९ आणि २१०, काकडे विश्व आक्वम, सीटीएस क्र. २६८७८, मांजुर्गे, ई स्कॅकेअरच्या पुढे, सुनिर्मित रोड, शिवाजीनगर, पुणे- ४११००५.

खाजगी कराराद्वारे स्थावर मत्तेच्या विक्रीकरिता सूचना

सिक्क्युरिटाइजेशन अँड फिक्न्डरुवम ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अँड एफकोसमॅट ऑफ सिक्क्युरिटी इंटेस्ट अँड, २००२ सहायचता सिक्क्युरिटी इंटेस्ट (एफकोसमॅट) क्लस, २००२ चे नियम ८(८) सहायचता नियम ९(१) चे अन्वये खाजगी कराराद्वारे स्थावर मत्तेच्या विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लि. (आयसीआयसीआय एचएफसीए) यांनी खालील गहाण मिळकतीच्या विक्रीकरिता अनेक लिलाव घेतले, तरी ते सर्व ई-लिलाव अपयशवी झाले. आता, एक इच्छुक खरेदीदार आयसीआयसीआय एचएफसीएला राखीव किंमत (कृपया खालील तक्ता पहावा) च्या प्रस्तावासह संकेत करावा. याद्वारे सर्वसामान्य जनात आणि विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि हमीदार यांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, खालील वर्णिलेली स्थावर मिळकत तारण धनकोकडे गहाण/भागील आहे, जिचा कच्चा आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लि.च्या प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी घेतला आहे, ती खालील दिलेल्या संक्षिप्त तपशीलानुसार खाजगी कराराद्वारे “जे आहे जेथे आहे”, “जे आहे तेथे आहे” आणि “जे काही आहे तेथे आहे” तत्वांने विकण्यात येणार आहे.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/हमीदार/ कायदेशीर वास्तवशास्त्र नावे/ कर्ज खाते क्र.	तारण मत्तेच्या तपशील सह काही अस्पष्टावर प्रारंभ आहे	थकीत रक्कम	राखीव किंमत	इसारा अनामत रक्कम	मिळकतीच्या निरीक्षणशी तारीख आणि वेळ	लिलावाची तारीख व वेळ	लिलावच्या तारखेच्या आधीच निव्वर	सफेकी टप्पा
(१)	(बी)	(सी)	(डी)	(ई)	(एफ)	(जी)	(जी)	(एच)	(आय)
१.	सुरेश काशिनाथ प्रभात (कर्जदार) न्यायी सूरज प्रभात (सह-कर्जदार) रमि क्र. एलएलएलएलएल००००१३३८२७३	सुनित क्र. बी, प्लॉट क्र. ९, स. क्र. १६/१९+१६/२९+२५/१ बी, नागपूर, ता. आणि जि. अहमदनगर, महाराष्ट्र- ४१४१११ येथे स्थित.	रु. १६,०९,५६४	रु. ११,००,०००/-	रु. ११,००,०००/-	ऑगस्ट १४, २०२५ स. ११:०० वा. ते ११:०० वा.	ऑगस्ट २२, २०२५ दु. ०२:३० वा. ते ०२:३० वा.	ऑगस्ट २१, २०२५ दु. ०२:३० पूर्वी	प्रत्यक्ष कच्चा
२.	धनराज ममराड तडे (कर्जदार) सकुलता ममराड तडे (हमीदार) लीम क्र. एलएलएलएलएल००००१३३८२७३	प्लॉट क्र. ०८, दुसऱ्या मजल्यावर, “नामकुवा अपार्टमेंट” अशा जात सोकावेमने, सार्ग क्र. ८/९-१ अमिन मिळकतीवर, वडाणा खुर्द, ता. खेरी, जि. पुणे.	रु. २१,५०,६९०	रु. १४,००,०००/-	रु. १४,००,०००/-	ऑगस्ट १४, २०२५ स. ११:०० वा. ते ११:०० वा.	ऑगस्ट १४, २०२५ स. ११:०० वा. ते ०२:३० वा.	ऑगस्ट २१, २०२५ दु. ०२:३० पूर्वी	प्रत्यक्ष कच्चा

अंतिमार्थ लिलाव हा आमच्या लिलाव एफसीई जेल्सु ट्रेड कॅपिटल सर्व्हिसेस प्राय्वट लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट (युआरएल लिंक-<https://BidDeal.in>) वर करण्यात येईल. संभाव्य बोलीदारानी आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेडकडे, या मजकुराच्या वरील भागात वरील नमुद शाखा कार्यालय पत्ते येथे इसारा अनामत रक्कम (इसरा) चा आरटीसीएस/डिमांड ड्राफ्ट (डीडी) (कॉलम २१, २०२५ किंवा पूर्वी दु. ०४.०० पूर्वी सादर करणे आवश्यक आहे. तसेच संभाव्य बोलीदारांनी या मजकुराच्या वरील भागात वरील नमुद शाखा कार्यालय पत्ते येथे आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेडकडे ऑगस्ट २१, २०२५ किंवा पूर्वी स. ०५.०० पूर्वी प्रारंभ आणि बोली अटी आणि शर्तीची एक सही केलेली प्रारंभ सादर करायची आहे. इसारा अनामत रक्कमचा डिमांड ड्राफ्ट (डीडी) वरील नमुद ऑफिस पत्ता येथे देव “आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेड-लिलाव” च्या नावे नॅशनलाईज्ड/डेव्हलप्ड बँकेवरील असणे आवश्यक आहे.

सामान्य जलेशन दिवशी केलेली आहे की, नवीनी वर नमुद केलेल्या इच्छुक खरेदीदारांनी केलेल्या प्रस्ताव रक्कमेच्या जलेशन बोली न मिळाल्यास, गहाण ठेवलेली मालमत्ता उक्त इच्छुक खरेदीदारास सिक्क्युरिटी इंटेस्ट (एफकोसमॅट) क्लस २००२, नियम ८(८) सहायचता नियम ९(१) इतर विकला जाईल.

निराशा, विक्रीच्या अटी आणि शर्ती किंवा बोली सादर करण्याच्या संदर्भातील पुढील कुठल्याही स्पष्टिकरणासाठी कृपया ११२८०७३०० वर आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेड यांना संपर्क करावा.

प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी कोणतेही कारण न देता कोणताही किंवा सर्व बोली फेटाळण्याचे अधिकार राखून ठेवले आहेत. विक्रीच्या तपशीलवार अटी व शर्तीसाठी कृपया <https://www.icicifin.com> यावर वेट.

दिनांक : ऑगस्ट ०७, २०२५
ठिकाण : अहमदनगर, पुणे

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, “आयसीआयसीआय होम फायनान्स कंपनी लिमिटेड” सीआयएस क्रमांक:- बुध्द५९२२एएएए१९९९सीएससी२०१०६



PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Late Mrs. KUSUM FRANCIS PEREIRA was a member of our society holding share certificate bearing No. 047, 10 fully paid share of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred Only) each, Distinctive Nos. 461 to 470 (both inclusive) of the Society and owned and occupied Flat No. 17/202, situated on 2nd floor, in Shantiniketan Dahisar Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., M. Road, Kandarpada, Dahisar (West), Mumbai- 400 068. After her demise her son/nominee Mr. Dominic Francis Pereira has made Application for membership and transferring the above share certificate in his name.

All person/s, Legal heirs, Banks, Financial Institution having any claim against into or upon the said Flat or any part thereof by way of inheritance, possession, sale, lease, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, lien or otherwise are hereby required to make known in writing alongwith documentary evidence in support thereof to the undersigned address given below within 15 days from the date of publication, failing which the flat shall be transferred in favor of **Dr. DOMINIC FRANCIS PEREIRA**, presumed that there is no claims whatsoever and no subsequent claims shall be entertained.

Date : 07/08/2025
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-
Hon. Secretary,
Shantiniketan Dahisar (CHSL
L. M. Road, Kandarpada, Dahisar (West),
Mumbai- 400 068.

मुंबई कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण क्र. ३

वित्त मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार,

सेक्टर ३० ए, रघुलीला मॉल पुढे,

वाशी रेल्वे स्टेशन जवळ, वाशी, नवी मुंबई ४००७३३

आर.पी. क्र. २२३ सन २०२४

प्रमाणपत्र धारक

विरुद्ध

प्रमाणपत्र कर्जदार

विक्रीची उद्घोषणा मांडण्याकरिता सूचना

सीडी-४, श्रीमती. चान्दवडकर सारिका मेण्डू.

येथे राहणारे: राम गोविंद सोमराय, मार्केट याई रोड, पिंपळगाव बसवंत, तालु. – फाडद, जिल्हा – नाशिक महाराष्ट्र.

न्यायाधी न्यायनिष्ठ पीठासन अधिकारी यांनी व्याज आणि पॉल्यासह रु. ५७,२२,२४४.०० रुपये शुध्दात (रुपये सत्तासय लाख शार्वीस हजार सत्तेने चौत्येचाऊतीस मात्र) ची रकम अर्जदार बँक/वित्तीय संस्थेला चुकती करण्यासाठी वसुली प्रमाणपत्र ओ.ए. क्र. १६९ सन २०१८ मधील निर्णित केले होते, आणि आणि न्यायाधी समी सीडी यांनी रकम चुकती केलेली नाही आणि निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी खालील नमुद मिळकत जप्त केली आणि तिच्या विक्रीचे आदेश दिले.

श्यावर/जंम मिळकतीचे वर्णन

सिटी सल्ले क्र.४११, भोजमापित क्षेत्र १८०८.७ चौ. मीटर क्षेत्रफळ आणि प्लॉट क्र.४१०, भोजमापित ३७ चौ. मी. बांधकामित क्षेत्र आणि एकूण प्लॉट क्षेत्रफळ १५५.७० चौ. मीटर सल मजला + दुसरा मजला, नाशिकच्या धारक सल्ले क्र. ४११ + ४१०/१ येथे स्थित. गावठाण शिवावर, फावडे लेन, एम.जी. रोड, नाशिक, ता. आणि जिल्हा नाशिक. धारक जमीनीचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग आहेत.

सदर ३१/०७/२०२५ रोजी माझ्या हल्ले, सहोने आणि न्यायधिकरणाच्या शिक्षकांसह दिले.

सही/-
(रिषा सुखमनियन)
वसुली अधिकारी – १,
कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण – ३,



INVENTURE

GROWTH & SECURITIES LTD.

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : २०१, विराज टॉवर, वे. ए. हावये, अंधेरी (पु), मुंबई – ४०००६९, महाराष्ट्र, भारत.

दूर. क्र. : +९१ २२ ३९५४८५०० /४०७५१५१५१, फॅक्स : +९१ २२ ४०७५१५३१/३९५४८६००, ई-मेल : info@inventuregrowth.com,

३० जून, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.		अलिप्त		एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली वर्ष				
		३०.०६.२०२५ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२४ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२४ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)		
१	एकूण उत्पन्न	१,४६०.८२	९१४.०४	४,३२०.४०	४,२८९.७६	१,७४२.९०	१,८०४.७२	१,८६९.८६	६,२४०.५४
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	६१२.२७	(५१७.२९)	४५९.२८	१६१.४८	७४५.५६	(१४५.४२)	९३१.३५	६००.१८
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा)	५८८.०९	(५१२.०१)	४४३.१६	१७८.१८	७२९.३८	(१४०.१४)	९०६.२३	६१६.८८
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	४३०.८९	(४३९.१६)	२९०.२६	१५.११	५३९.०४	(२२५.६३)	६४२.८३	२०६.१६
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	४३३.९०	(४३९.१८)	२८०.२२	१.२७	६०६.७३	(२५५.४०)	६९०.६७	२१८.५६
६	समभाग भांडवल	१०,५००.००	१०,५००.००	८,४००.००	१०,५००.००	१०,५००.००	१०,५००.००	८,४००.००	१०,५००.००
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेवन्त दाखवल्या प्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यीकित राखीव वगडून)	११,८२८.६२	११,८२८.६२		११,८२८.६२		१६,७६७.४३		१६,७६७.४३
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १/- चे) अवार्धिक	०.०४१	(०.०४५)	०.०३४	०.००१	०.०५१	(०.०२३)	०.०७५	०.०२१
१	मुलभूत	०.०४१	(०.०४५)	०.०३४	०.००१	०.०५१	(०.०२३)	०.०७५	०.०२१
२	सौम्यिकृत								

टिपा :

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अर डिव्हलोजर रिक्वायर्मॅन्ट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसच्या वेबसाईटस (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.inventuregrowth.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- तुलनात्मक कालावधीसाठी प्रती शेअर प्राप्ती ही मार्च ३१, २०२५ रोजी संपलेली वर्षा दरम्यान जारी केलेल्या राटस्व् इय् च्या संदर्भात बोसस बाबींसाठी पूर्वेतील प्रभावाने समायोजित केले गेले आहेत.
- वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन केल्यानंतर मंजूर करण्यात आली आणि ०५ ऑगस्ट, २०२५ झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये पटलवार घेतला आहे. सदर निष्कर्ष कंपनीचे सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकाद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन च्या अधिन आहे.

दिनांक : ०५.०८.२०२५
ठिकाण : मुंबई

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने
इन्व्हेंजर मोड अँड सिक्क्युरिटीज लिमिटेड

सही/-
कानजी बी. रिटा

डीआयएन : ००७२७४७०

अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक



दी हिंदुस्तान हाऊसिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

मॉद. कार्यालय: वजाज भवन, २१ मजला, अमनालाल वजाज मार्ग, २२६, नरियम प्लॉट, मुंबई-४०००२१.

दूरध्वनी : ०२२-६९४२४०००

सीआयएस: एल४५२००एएए१९३४पीएलसी००२३४६, वेबसाईट : hhcl Bajaj.com

३० जून, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२५ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२४ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२२१.९६	१५३.४३	६७३.५८
२	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	११६.८३	५८.६४	२६३.६२
३	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	८९.१४	५३.१४	२१०.६२
४	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	४६२.५७	१७७.३५	६९९.३३
५	समभाग भांडवल	६.०५	६.०९	६.०५
६	मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (रु. मध्ये) (अनन्यसाधारण बाबींशी आणि नंतर) (दर्यांनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. २५/-)	३६८.३५	२२२.४८	८६८.१४

टिप :

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अर डिव्हलोजर रिक्वायर्मॅन्ट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत बीएसई लि. काद्रे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वर्षा समाप्तीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.hhcl Bajaj.com वर उपलब्ध आहे. ते खालील दिलेला क्युआर कोड स्कॅन करून पहाता येईल.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून
दी हिंदुस्तान हाऊसिंग कंपनी. लि. साठी
महेंद्र गोहेल
अध्यक्ष

मुंबई : ४ ऑगस्ट, २०२५

डीआयएन : ००४२५१४७



ATAL REALTECH LIMITED

CIN : L54400MH2012PLC234941

Regd. Office : Office No. B 406, Third Floor, ABH Capital, OPP Ramayan Bungalow, Sharanpur Road, Near Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan, Nashik, Maharashtra, India-422005

Phone : 0253 2993859 | Website : www.atalrealtech.com | E-mail : atalrealtech@gmail.com

Statement of results for the quarter and years months ended December 31, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2025	Year Ended 31/03/2025
Revenue from Operations	1,060.08	9,572.83
Profit before exceptional items and tax	88.74	473.36
Profit before tax	88.74	473.36
Profit for the year	66.01	354.31
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	66.01	367.99
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Re. 2 each)	2,220.30	2,220.30
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	4,575.28	4,509.27
Earnings per equity share (of Re. 2 each)	0.06	0.33
Basic and Diluted	0.06	0.33

Note :

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on August 5, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows :

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2025	Year Ended 31/03/2025
Revenue from Operations	1,060.08	9,572.83
Profit before exceptional items and tax	88.85	473.36
Profit before tax	88.85	473.36
Profit for the year	66.12	367.99
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Re. 2 each)	2,220.30	2,220.30
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	4,575.39	4,509.27
Earnings per equity share (of Re. 2 each)	0.06	0.33
Basic and Diluted	0.06	0.33

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

For Atal Realtech Limited
Sd/-
Amrit Atal
Director

Place : Nashik
Date : August 5, 2025



TRENT LIMITED

A TATA Enterprise

नोंदणीकृत आयडेंटिटी नं.: L24240MH1952PLC008951

दूर. : (११-२२) ६७००१०००, ई-मेल : investor.relations@trent-tata.com | वेबसाईट : www.trentlimited.com

३० जून, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.		अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही करिता		संपलेले वर्षा करिता	संपलेली तिमाही करिता			संपलेले वर्षा करिता	
		३० जून, २०२५	३१ मार्च, २०२५	३० जून, २०२४	३१ मार्च, २०२५	३० जून, २०२५	३१ मार्च, २०२४	३० जून, २०२४	३१ मार्च, २०२५
		अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
1	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	4,822.10	4,203.14	4,037.20	16,997.48	4,924.07	4,291.28	4,149.75	17,353.17
2	तिमाही/वर्षासाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	555.19	453.25	449.57	2,076.62	564.69	415.75	501.39	2,029.74
3	तिमाही/वर्षासाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करापूर्वी व अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	555.19	453.25	449.57	2,076.62	564.69	415.75	501.39	2,029.74
4	तिमाही/वर्षासाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	422.59	349.92	342.15	1,584.84	424.70	311.60	391.21	1,534.41
5	तिमाही/वर्षासाठी करोत्तर एकूण सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (तिमाही/वर्षासाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	424.11	347.85	342.81	1,580.97	426.81	303.99	392.08	1,525.31
6	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रती समभाग रु. १ चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55	35.55
7	इतर इक्विटी	6,302.96	5,878.85	4,640.68	5,878.85	5,857.99	5,426.19	4,311.87	5,426.19
8	सिक्क्युरिटीज प्रिमियम अकाऊंट	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30	1,924.30
9	नेट वर्ध	6,338.51	5,914.40	4,676.23	5,914.40	5,893.54	5		

